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2018 National Championship Sonoma

T3/STU Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles . .
T3/STU Qual 2 10/17/2018 08:30. . . .
Qualifying started at 8:30:26 . .
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm SPd S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm SPd S3Tm
3 8:38:50.914 1:50.776 39.319 46.116 87.759 25.341
(90) Kevin Boehm 4 8:40:40.905 1:49.991 39.030 45.953 91.851 25.008
1 8:38:00.564 1:53.976 40.602 46.757 86.194 26.617 5 8:42:31.391 1:50.486 39.083 46.055 92.010 25.348
2 8:39:49.415 1:48.851 38.594 45,577 90.445 24.680 6 8:44:22.457 1:51.066 38.910 46.720 85.091 25.436
3 8:41:36.213 1:46.798 38.003 44.603 95.308 24.192 7 8:46:12.521 1:50.064 38.833 46.081 90.292 25.150
4 8:43:25.242 1:49.029 38.109 46.110 85.364 24.810 8 8:48:02.428 1:49.907 38.886 46.051 92.975 24.970
5 8:45:13.154 1:47.912 38.315 45.256 97.224 24.341 9 8:49:53.424 1:50.996 39.025 46.375 89.682 25.596
6 8:46:59.713 1:46.559 37.742 44.611 97.224 24.206 10 8:51:43.890 1:50.466 39.063 46.282 92.651 25.121
7 8:48:46.081 1:46.368 37.662 44.416 97.581 24.290
8 8:50:32.199 1:46.118 37.495 44.605 98.121 24.018 (77) Olivier Henrichot
9 8:52:18.660 1:46.461 37.579 44.892  101.106 23.990 1 8:34:47.711 1:57.224 42.958 47.347 89.834 26.919
2 8:36:37.953 1:50.242 38.879 45.908 96.519 25.455
(23) Nathan Pope 3 8:38:28.207 1:50.254 39.000 46.070 86.194 25.184
1 8:34:49.819 2:03.319 46.808 50.093 79.257 26.418 4 8:40:18.175 1:49.968 38.658 46.138 90.754 25.172
2 8:36:43.065 1:53.246 40.267 47.332 82.071 25.647 5 8:42:08.989 1:50.814 39.058 46.422 88.489 25.334
3 8:38:33.384 1:50.319 39.810 45.673 90.139 24.836 p6 8:45:31.216 3:22.227 39.156 46.282 92.813
4 8:40:23.118 1:49.734 38.438 46.040 83.096 25.256 7 8:47:30.565 1:59.349 46.877 89.082 28.428
5 8:42:12.715 1:49.597 38.646 46.213 86.756 24.738 8 8:49:23.506 1:52.941 47.265 85.091 25.994
6 8:44:00.053 1:47.338 37.821 45.061 92.651 24.456 9 8:51:13.924 1:50.418 38.998 46.430 96.519 24.990
7 8:45:46.348 1:46.295 37.690 44.415 95.479 24.190
(1) Derek Kulach
(49) Rylan Hazelton 1 8:38:36.570 2:00.229 46.810 98.667 25.551
1 8:34:55.112 2:02.738 44.326 50.667 71577 27.745 2 8:40:27.298 1:50.728 39.089 46.061 98.851 25.578
2 8:36:49.074 1:53.962 40.074 47.603 81.567 26.285
p3 8:42:39.135 5:50.061 38.357 45.040 95.479 (28) Eddie Nakato
4 8:44:38.009 1:58.874 48.485 88.636 25.565 i 8:38:08.598 5:11.031 45528 54.660 78.094
5 8:46:26.544 1:48.535 38.062 45.923 88.933 24.550 2 8:40:11.307 2:02.709 46.621 87.614 25.769
6 8:48:14.178 1:47.634 37.938 45.503 92.651 24.193 3 8:42:02.970 1:51.663 46.069 89.381 25.767
7 8:50:01.935 1:47.757 37.907 45.417 95.996 24.433 4 8:43:53.839 1:50.869 38.869 46.240 85.227 25.760
5 8:45:45.922 1:52.083 39.639 46.840 88.049 25.604
(31) Marshall Mast 6 8:47:37.376 1:51.454 39.193 46.519 87.759 25.742
1 8:34:45.116 1:56.338 42.486 47.557 83.226 26.295
2 8:36:34.358 1:49.242 38.734 45.599 95.479 24.909 (0) Scotty B White
p3 8:43:03.924 6:29.566 41.127 51.426 84.015 1 8:37:12.697 2:06.561 45.809 51.856 83.096 28.896
4 8:45:14.670 2:10.746 50.645 84.550 27.931 2 8:39:06.406 1:53.709 40.811 47.355 88.049 25.543
5 8:47:03.091 1:48.421 45277  103.871 24.807 3 8:40:58.141 1:51.735 39.182 46.963 87.904 25.590
4 8:42:49.201 1:51.060 38.953 46.717 94.461 25.390
(174) lan Barberi 5 8:44:40.778 1:51.577 39.261 46.872 92.169 25.444
1 8:35:57.185 2:02.821 44.916 50.641 80.335 27.264 6 8:46:32.958 1:52.180 38.947 47.636 89.682 25597
2 8:37:58.753 2:01.568 42.034 51.338 79.139 28.196 7 8:48:27.161 1:54.203 41.133 47.587 91.851 25.483
3 8:39:50.938 1:52.185 39.454 47.456 91.851 25.275 8 8:50:19.207 1:52.046 39.417 47.023 94.294 25.606
4 8:41:39.712 1:48.774 38.441 45.679 94.629 24.654 9 8:52:12.049 1:52.842 39.621 47.698 91.221 25.523
5 8:43:28.266 1:48.554 38.008 45.619 96.694 24.927
(62) Vincent Piemonte
(10) Mark Drennan 1 8:36:02.765 2:04.428 44.816 52.345 81.818 27.267
1 8:34:46.587 1:57.019 42.253 47.489 79.973 27.277 2 8:38:01.910 1:59.145 39.613 48.565 78.094 30.967
2 8:36:35.462 1:48.875 38.496 45.267 92.010 25.112 3 8:39:55.801 1:53.891 39.776 47.044 77.524 27.071
3 8:38:25.200 1:49.738 38.951 45.290 92.010 25.497 4 8:41:47.903 1:52.102 39.427 46.871 90.599 25.804
4 8:40:14.088 1:48.888 38.297 45.536 94.127 25.055 5 8:43:39.525 1:51.622 39.106 46.489 92.010 26.027
5 8:42:05.404 1:51.316 38.634 45.662 86.474 27.020 p6 8:47:33.800 3:54.275 41.870 48.812 89.381
6 8:43:54.631 1:49.227 38.221 45.833 92.169 25.173 7 8:49:33.837 2:00.037 46.782 93.301 25.486
7 8:45:45.578 1:50.947 38.681 46.049 91.378 26.217 8 8:51:24.930 1:51.093 46.527 93.138 25.379
8 8:47:36.415 1:50.837 39.006 46.114 92.010 25.717
(09) Jason Ott
(71) Nicolai Elghanayan 1 8:35:27.158 2:05.716 42.977 52.212 77.524 30.527
1 8:35:05.488 1:57.768 42.737 48.068 96.870 26.963 2 8:37:24.536 1:57.378 42.824 48.081 77.299 26.473
p2 8:39:14.072 4:08.584 39.534 45.308 93.961 3 8:39:18.787 1:54.251 40.126 47.939 79.257 26.186
3 8:41:11.888 1:57.816 46.067 87.183 24.864 4 8:41:11.805 1:53.018 39.873 47.299 83.488 25.846
4 8:43:03.437 1:51.549 47.178 84.819 25.378 5 8:43:04.408 1:52.603 40.107 46.881 85.639 25.615
5 8:44:54.629 1:51.192 39.367 46.234 85.916 25.591 6 8:44:57.227 1:52.819 39.738 47.190 83.226 25.891
6 8:46:44.391 1:49.762 38.915 45.863 89.231 24.984 7 8:46:50.064 1:52.837 39.707 47.328 87.326 25.802
7 8:48:33.944 1:49.553 38.509 45.900 90.909 25.144 8 8:48:47.321 1:57.257 39.881 51.147 84.684 26.229
8 8:50:23.897 1:49.953 39.094 45.972 91.693 24.887 9 8:50:40.140 1:52.819 39.790 47.371 84.282 25.658
9 8:52:13.947 1:50.050 38.841 45.862 91.065 25.347
(88) Kevin Lachance
(111) Kevin Koelemeyer 1 8:35:36.862 2:08.199 46.969 51.949 70.068 29.281
1 8:35:08.880 1:57.694 41.384 50.705 87.904 25.605 2 8:37:36.910 2:00.048 43.004 49.725 73.966 27.319
2 8:37:00.138 1:51.258 39.767 45.904 89.834 25.587 3 8:39:34.785 1:57.875 41.434 49.683 79.973 26.758
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Costa Dunias Chief Steward
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T3/STU Qual 2 10/17/2018 08:30. . . .
Qualifying started at 8:30:26 . .
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S2Tm SPd S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm SPd S3Tm
4 8:41:30.842 1:56.057 41.058 49.140 79.973 25.859 2 8:37:49.102 2:05.580 43.819 52.173 79.139 29.588
5 8:43:26.516 1:55.674 41.175 48.183 86.334 26.316 3 8:39:52.172 2:03.070 42.752 50.956 80.456 29.362
6 8:45:23.164 1:56.648 42.924 47.978 82.967 25.746 4 8:41:53.313 2:01.141 42568 50.487 80.335 28.086
7 8:47:17.266 1:54.102 41.035 47.552 87.614 25.515
8 8:49:11.579 1:54.313 40.920 47.879 86.898 25.514 (27) Nicole Jacque
9 8:51:04.996 1:53.417 40.447 47.384 91.378 25.586 1 8:35:49.370 2:11.414 47.073 52.256 75.542 32.085
(149) Franklin Church
1 8:35:26.483 2:04.201 43.635 51.355 75.866 29.211
2 8:37:25.881 1:59.398 43.075 49.609 87.470 26.714
3 8:39:22.104 1:56.223 41.147 48.531 89.986 26.545
4 8:41:17.824 1:55.720 41.128 48.160 93.795 26.432
5 8:43:13.185 1:55.361 41.428 47.894 95.823 26.039
6 8:45:07.293 1:54.108 40.367 47.863 97.402 25.878
7 8:47:01.110 1:53.817 40.286 47.566 97.402 25.965
8 8:48:56.329 1:55.219 41.807 47.559 98.121 25.853
9 8:50:49.828 1:53.499 40.641 47.114 97.224 25.744
(12) Jamen D Koos
1 8:35:25.503 2:06.547 42.949 53.949 80.823 29.649
2 8:37:38.762 2:13.259 46.212 56.543 65.334 30.504
3 8:39:33.902 1:55.140 40.433 48.088 85.364 26.619
4 8:41:27.903 1:54.001 39.880 47.420 83.226 26.701
5 8:43:23.610 1:55.707 40.445 47.749 79.613 27.513
6 8:45:22.203 1:58.593 39.795 51.522 74.693 27.276
7 8:47:15.736 1:53.533 39.839 47.455 78.208 26.239
8 8:49:09.258 1:53.522 39.915 47.449 83.883 26.158
(54) Lansing Stout Jr.
1 8:35:40.383 2:06.284 46.171 51.079 72.852 29.034
2 8:37:41.917 2:01.534 41.788 50.161 71.481 29.585
p3 8:41:31.764 3:49.847 42.015 48.001 74.693
4 8:43:39.066 2:07.302 48.927 84.819 27.290
5 8:45:33.851 1:54.785 47.474 91.535 26.181
6 8:47:27.408 1:53.557 40.787 47.134 94.294 25.636
(101) William Hendrix
1 8:35:49.692 2:00.279 43.919 49.153 91.693 27.207
2 8:37:46.909 1:57.217 42.035 48.379 77.979 26.803
3 8:39:41.751 1:54.842 40.788 47.514 82.580 26.540
4 8:41:36.028 1:54.277 40.585 47.454 82.838 26.238
5 8:43:31.519 1:55.491 41.204 48.419 86.474 25.868
6 8:45:25.330 1:53.811 40.247 47.337 85.639 26.227
7 8:47:19.345 1:54.015 40.280 47.532 86.334 26.203
(7) David Muramoto
1 8:35:49.645 2:07.040 45.035 52.226 85.639 29.779
2 8:37:54.105 2:04.460 45.670 51.411 78.671 27.379
3 8:39:56.847 2:02.742 42.754 51.718 81.442 28.270
4 8:41:55.230 1:58.383 42.050 49.636 85.364 26.697
5 8:43:55.812 2:00.582 41.962 50.544 84.955 28.076
6 8:45:54.800 1:58.988 42.075 50.283 88.195 26.630
7 8:47:55.099 2:00.299 42.430 49.866 89.986 28.003
8 8:49:53.717 1:58.618 42.249 49.765 85.501 26.604
9 8:51:57.114 2:03.397 44.385 51.637 84.550 27.375
(2) Bruce Trenery
1 8:35:54.461 2:07.732 47.180 53.325 72.653 27.227
2 8:38:00.997 2:06.536 43.578 51.709 81.442 31.249
3 8:40:10.766 2:09.769 45.523 53.320 74.380 30.926
4 8:42:20.552 2:09.786 47.404 53.319 72.952 29.063
5 8:44:26.939 2:06.387 46.062 52.808 73.864 27.517
6 8:46:30.552 2:03.613 44.145 51.765 74.798 27.703
7 8:48:34.706 2:04.154 45.440 51.223 78.324 27.491
8 8:50:35.808 2:01.102 43.476 50.635 77.524 26.991
(117) Whit Gregg
1 8:35:43.522 2:08.033 45.719 52.609 80.214 29.705
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